Issue 1.4 (18/01/21) Page 1 of 3
Liquid Differential Pressure Switch
© Copyright Annicom. All Rights Reserved
The AX-LDPS1382 & 1482 range of differential
pressure switches is a cost effective pressure monitoring
solution for liquids and non aggressive gases. The unit
is designed for both flow proving and flow failure
detection with models available to cover a wide
differential pressure range.
Product Overview
● Easy Installation
● Changeover contacts to suit many applications
● Optional integrated 4-pin plug (-P)
Features
● Complete with mounting bracket
● Suitable for use with mains voltage
Product Specifications
Range: Pressure Range Hysteresis
AX-LDPS1382-1 0.07 to 1 bar 0.04 bar
AX-LDPS1382-4 0.2 to 4 bar 0.07 bar
AX-LDPS1382-11 0.5 to 11 bar 0.3 bar
AX-LDPS1382-28 2 to 28 bar 0.6 bar
AX-LDPS1482-125 5 to 125 mbar 2.5 mbar
AX-LDPS1482-250 15 to 250 mbar 4 mbar
AX-LDPS1482-400 25 to 400 mbar 10 mbar
Max. Line Pressure: >250 mbar 34 bar max
<125 mbar 14 bar max
Out of Balance Pressure: 4 x pressure range
Pressure Connections: 1/8” BSP female Brass

Protection: IP65
Country of Origin: United Kingdom
Order Codes
AX-LDPS1382-1 Liquid Differential Pressure Switch 0.07 to 1 bar
AX-LDPS1382-4 Liquid Differential Pressure Switch 0.2 to 4 bar
AX-LDPS1382-11 Liquid Differential Pressure Switch 0.5 to 11 bar Add -P suffix to part number
AX-LDPS1382-28 Liquid Differential Pressure Switch 2 to 28 bar for integrated 4-pin plug &
AX-LDPS1482-125 Liquid Differential Pressure Switch 5 to 125 mbar socket
AX-LDPS1482-250 Liquid Differential Pressure Switch 15 to 250 mbar
AX-LDPS1482-400 Liquid Differential Pressure Switch 25 to 400 mbar
Page 2 of 3© Copyright Annicom. All Rights Reserved
Liquid Differential Pressure Switch
The AX-LDPS should be installed by a suitably qualified technician in accordance with prevailing regulations and any
guidelines for the equipment to which it is to be connected. The AX-LDPS is suitable for use with mains voltage and